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Envision Littleton: Vision Comprehensive Plan Transportation Master Plan Special Area Plans (SAPs) Code Updates

Name Start Finish % Complete

Envision Littleton: Vision Tue 12/19/17 Thu 1/31/19 88%

VISION TO COMPREHENSIVE PLAN: Preparation Tue 12/19/17 Wed 2/28/18 100%

Phase 1: Lay the Groundwork Tue 4/10/18 Thu 5/31/18 100%

Phase 2: Involve Everyone Mon 6/11/18 Fri 8/31/18 100%

Phase 3: Check our Work Tue 9/4/18 Fri 10/26/18 100%

Phase 4: Take Action Mon 10/29/18 Thu 1/31/19 0%

Comprehensive Plan Tue 10/2/18 Thu 10/31/19 7%

Preparation Tue 10/2/18 Wed 11/14/18 90%

Phase 1: Existing City Plans Thu 11/1/18 Thu 1/31/19 0%

Phase 2: Plan Direction & Assumptions Mon 1/21/19 Sun 3/31/19 0%

Phase 3: The Future City Mon 3/11/19 Wed 7/31/19 0%

Phase 4: Implementation Mon 7/1/19 Sat 8/31/19 0%

Phase 5: Finalization & Adoption Mon 9/2/19 Thu 10/31/19 0%

Transportation Master Plan Mon 9/3/18 Thu 10/31/19 7%

Preparation Mon 9/3/18 Fri 11/30/18 59%

TMP Details TBD Mon 12/3/18 Thu 10/31/19 0%

Council Adoption by Thu 10/31/19 Thu 10/31/19 0%

Special Area Plans (SAPs) Mon 6/12/17 Tue 12/31/19 45%

Belleview Corridor Vision Mon 1/1/18 Sun 7/15/18 100%

Belleview Corridor Vision - Implementation Planning Mon 7/16/18 Mon 12/31/18 60%

Belleview Corridor Vision - Implementation Projects Tue 1/1/19 Tue 12/31/19 0%

Downtown Littleton Design Standards Mon 1/1/18 Fri 8/31/18 100%

Downtown Littleton Design Standards - Boundary Extension Thu 11/1/18 Thu 1/31/19 5%

Mineral Station Area Framework Mon 6/12/17 Tue 3/20/18 100%

Mineral Station Area Plan - Implementation Projects Fri 11/1/19 Tue 12/31/19 0%

Water Front Corridor Master Planning Tue 1/1/19 Tue 12/31/19 0%

Prince Corridor Master Planning Fri 11/1/19 Tue 12/31/19 0%

Code Updates Mon 1/1/18 Sat 8/31/19 69%

Subdivision Regulations: Code Update Mon 7/2/18 Thu 1/31/19 57%

Zoning Regulations: Planned Development Overlay (COMPLETE) Mon 1/1/18 Wed 5/30/18 100%

Zoning Regulations: P4 (COMPLETE) Mon 1/1/18 Mon 1/29/18 100%

Zoning Regulations: Height and Structures Fri 2/1/19 Sun 6/30/19 0%

Zoning Regulations: Sign Code (COMPLETE) Tue 1/2/18 Thu 5/31/18 100%

Zoning Regulations: Sign Code Revision (COMPLETE) Fri 6/1/18 Fri 10/26/18 100%

Business Regulations: Special Events Ordinance (COMPLETE) Mon 1/1/18 Wed 5/30/18 100%

Zoning Regulations: Comprehensive Plan Fri 3/1/19 Sat 8/31/19 0%

Zoning Regulations: Duplex and Townhomes Setback and Lot Width (COMPLETE) Mon 1/1/18 Wed 5/30/18 100%

Business Regulations: Sales Tax (COMPLETE) Tue 5/1/18 Fri 8/31/18 100%

Business Regulations: Liquor Sat 9/1/18 Mon 12/31/18 51%

Business Regulations: Marijuana (COMPLETE) Tue 5/1/18 Fri 8/31/18 100%

Zoning Regulations: Short-Term Rentals Sun 7/1/18 Mon 12/31/18 67%

Zoning Regulations: Floodplain Boundaries (COMPLETE) Mon 1/1/18 Fri 3/30/18 100%

Police Regulations: Safety and Protection of Wildlife (COMPLETE) Mon 1/1/18 Fri 3/30/18 100%

Public Ways and Property: Special District Service Plans (COMPLETE) Mon 1/1/18 Wed 1/31/18 100%

Fire Authority Code Updates Mon 10/1/18 Mon 12/31/18 35%

Retail Gun/Recreational uses Mon 10/1/18 Thu 2/28/19 21%

Study Session - Zoning Regulations: Site Development Plan Tue 12/11/18 Tue 12/11/18 0%

Study Session - Business Regulations: Special Events - Street Closures Tue 1/8/19 Tue 1/8/19 0%

Administrative Provisions: Payment Methods & Peace Officers Mon 1/1/18 Wed 1/31/18 100%

SUMMARY TASKS
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